
100 

 (964K)

22 

 (217K) 13 

 (127K)
0

25

50

75

100

total reads length filter unique mapping

%
 r

ea
ds

Retained reads



67 

 (647K)

10 

 (101K)
0

25

50

75

100

reads length < 15nt reads length > 32nt

%
 d

is
ca

rd
ed

 r
ea

ds
Length filtering



13 

 (127K) 3 

 (25K)0

25

50

75

100

unique multiple

%
 m

ap
pe

d 
re

ad
s

Mapping reads



95 

 (121K)

2 

 (3K)
1 

 (2K)
0 

 (93)

0 

 (88)
0

25

50

75

100

miRNA piRNA snoRNA snRNA rRNA

%
 r

ea
ds

Read distribution


